Uhrzeit
0&:00

0700

08:00

0%:00

10:00

11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00

15:00

16:00

1700
18:00
19:00

20:00

21:00
22:00

L& IE

POWER YOGA
Herzoffner Flow

Aqua

Fitmess

MOBILITY
Unterkdrper

BODYSTYLING
Strong

Gefuhrtes Hordic
‘Walking

PILATES
Core

PILATES
Rilckenfit

Agqua

Fitness

FASZIEM VITAL
Ganzkorper

FUHCTIONAL
TRAINING
Boost

POWER YOGA
Detox Flow

Aktivplan

POWER YOGA
Flexibility Flow

Agqua

Fitness

STRECH
Ganzkirper

BODYSTYLIMNG
Power

MEDITATION

Do

PILATES
Bauch - Beine - Po

Agua
Fitness

Ql GOMG
5Shi Ba Shi Flow
FUHCTIONAL
TRAIHING
Sweat

POWER YOGA
Hiiftoffmer Flow

POWER YOGA
Balance Flow

Agua
Fitness

STRECH
Ganzkdrper

BODYSTYLING
Strong

PILATES
Rickenfit

PILATES
Core

Agua
Fitness

FASZIEM WITAL
Ganzhkdrper

FUNCTIOMNAL
TRAINING
Burn

POWER YOGA
Stress Release
Flow

POWER YOGA
Feel Good Flow

Agua
Fitness

MOBILITY
Oberkidrper

BODYSTYLING
Power

PILATES
Bauch - Beine - Po




